Data sheet 6ED1052-2CC08-0BA1
LOGO! 24CEo, logic module, without display, PS/I/O: 24 V/24 V/24 V trans., 8 DI
(4 AI)/4 DQ, memory 400 blocks, modularly expandable, Ethernet, integr. web
server, data log, user-defined web pages, standard microSD card for LOGO! Soft
Comfort V8.3 or higher, older projects executable, cloud connection in all LOGO!
8.3 basic units
Installation type/mounting
Mounting on 35 mm DIN rail, 4 spacing units wide
Supply voltage
Rated value (DC)
● 24 V DC Yes
permissible range, lower limit (DC) 20.4 V
permissible range, upper limit (DC) 28.8 V
Time of day
Time switching clocks
● Number 400; Max. 400, function-specific
● Power reserve 480 h
Digital inputs
Number of digital inputs 8; Of which 4 can be used in analog mode (0 to 10 V)
Digital outputs
Number of digital outputs 4; Transistor
Short-circuit protection Yes; electrical (1 A)
Output current
● for signal "1" permissible range for 0 to 55 °C, max. 0.3 A
EMC
Emission of radio interference acc. to EN 55 011
● Limit class B, for use in residential areas Yes; Radio interference suppression according to EN55011, Limit Value Class
B
Standards, approvals, certificates
CE mark Yes
CSA approval Yes
UL approval Yes
FM approval Yes
developed in accordance with IEC 61131 Yes
according to VDE 0631 Yes
Marine approval Yes
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature during operation
● min. -20 °C; No condensation
● max. 55 °C
Ambient temperature during storage/transportation
● min. -40 °C
● max. 70 °C
Altitude during operation relating to sea level
● Ambient air temperature-barometric pressure-altitude Tmin ... Tmax at 1 080 hPa ... 795 hPa (-1 000 m ... +2 000 m)
6ED10522CC080BA1
Page 1/2 7/25/2023 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
Dimensions
Width 71.5 mm
Height 90 mm
Depth 60 mm
last modified: 2/26/2021
6ED10522CC080BA1
Page 2/2 7/25/2023 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Siemens manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
018475A  1000UH/130MA  14CP12BA81  2587681-8007  3LD2003-0TK53  3LD2022-0TK11  3LD2022-0TK13  3LD2054-0TK53  3LD2103-
0TK51  3LD2103-0TK53  3LD2154-0TK53  3LD2203-0TK51  3LD2203-0TK53  3LD2203-1TL53  3LD2254-0TK51  3LD2254-0TK53
3LD2264-0TB53-0US2  3LD2504-0TK51  3LD2504-0TK53  3LD2514-0TK53  3LD2704-0TK53  3LD3030-0TK11  3LD3054-0TK53
3LD3054-0TL51  3LD3154-0TK53  3LD3154-0TL53  3LD3248-0TK53  3LD3254-0TK51  3LD3254-0TK53  3LD3448-0TL51  3LD3454-
0TK53  3LD9200-5B  3NA3105  3NA3 803  3NA3 807  3NA3810  3NA3 832  3NC1091  3NE3227  3NE8 003-1  3NE8 018-1  3NE8 021-1
3NE8 731-1  3NH3030  3NW6005-1  3NW7513-0HG  3RA19112FA00  3RA1921-1DA00  3RA2912-2H  3RA2913-2AA1